IM
O
-207 EN
  • 3/2019
VALUE-LINE®
3-Piece Ball Valves
Series 3A & 3C
1/2” – 2” (DN15 - 50)

8	 IMO-207 EN
Figure 6
9.	 HOW TO ORDER
1 2 3 4
1” 3A 2236 TT-3
Example:  1”, Standard Bore Thread-end, Carbon Steel Body, 316 SS TRIM, PTFE seats and seals, 300 series SS bolts and nuts.
Jamesbury Brand 3-piece Ball Valve
1. sign VALVE SIZE (INCH / MM)
Inches 1/2, 3/4, 1, 1 1/4, 1 1/2, 2
DN 15, 20, 25, 30, 40, 50
2. sign BODY STYLE
3A 3-piece standard bore thread-end
3C 3-piece standard bore weld-end
3. sign BODY / TRIM MATERIAL
2236 Carbon steel body / 316 ball & stem
3600 316 Stainless steel body, ball & stem
4. sign SEAT / SEAL / BOLTING
TT-3 PTFE/PTFE/300 Series stainless steel
MT-3 Filled PTFE/PTFE/300 Series stainless steel
9
16
4
15
7
8
18
20 2 6 13 5 21 19
PARTS LIST
ITEM PART NAME QTY
1 Body 1
2 Body Cap 2
3 Ball 1
4 Stem 1
5 Seat 2
6 Body Seal 2
7 Stem Seal 2
8 Stem Bearing 1
9 Lockwasher 1
15 Handle 1
16 Stem Nut 2
18 Compression Ring 1
19 Hex Nut 4
20 Body Bolt 4
21 Lockwasher 4